Product Datasheet
Product Information
The BioPAT® Spectro UV family offers a new perspective
on UV light absorbance measurements in single-use
biomanufacturing processes. Unlike most of the alterna-
tives on the market, which restrict the absorbance values
to discrete wavelengths, BioPAT® Spectro UV makes the
entire light absorbance spectrum between 190 nm

82
11
Ordering Information
Single-Use Pipes*
Product Description Order Number
BioPAT® Spectro UV pipe 3/8" HB-TC BPS0321
BioPAT® Spectro UV pipe 1/2" HB-TC BPS0421
BioPAT® Spectro UV pipe 3/8" HB-HB BPS0331
BioPAT® Spectro UV pipe 1/2" HB-HB BPS0431
* The BioPAT® Spectro UV single-use pipes can only be ordered in multiples of 10 units.
Hardware
Product Description Order Number
BioPAT® Spectro UV Spectrometer EC 1 channel BPS1110
BioPAT® Spectro UV Spectrometer EC 2 channel BPS1120
BioPAT® Spectro UV Probe** BPS1200
** 1 unit required per channel in the spectrometer.
Accessories
Product Description Order Number
BioPAT® Spectro SU UV Calibration pipe BPS1300
BioPAT® Spectro UV Instrument Verification Kit BPS1301
Stand-alone pack for BioPAT® Spectro UV BPS1302
Verification Kit
Scope of delivery Reference material set: